

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL NOTICE FOR 2024

Dear Valued Irrigation District

Please find below the 2024 membership renewal form. We ask that you fill out this form in its entirety to keep our records updated. The more information we have the more of an impact we can make with the legislative body as an association. Therefore, the bottom three questions are very important in the relationship to the number of voters as well as the economic impact we represent across the state.

Please remit to: or Email to:

Wyoming Association of Irrigation Districts

9333 Thirty-Three Mile Rd Casper Wy 82604

Annual Membership is \$500 for Irrigation Districts and payable no later than September 1st, 2024.

307.waid@gmail.com

Dues can be either paid by check and mailed to above address or paid online through the WAID website: https://wwaid.specialdistrict.org

Click on: "Membership" "Membership Application" "Irrigation District" "Pay Now"

2024 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL

Irrigation District: Mailing Address:		
Email Address:	Friorie Number	
District Manager:		
Email Address:	Phone Number:	
And/or Other Contact Person:	Position:	
Email Address:	Phone Number:	
Number of Irrigated acres that you serve:		
Number of Water Users that you serve:		
Number of Employees:		